
THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 

( A Government Undertaking) 
REGISTERED OFFICE : KISSAN JYOTHI, FORT, 

Thiruvananthapuram. 
Phone: 0471- 2471343,44,45, Fax: 0471- 2463188, 

Email: kaicohotech@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Competitive e-tenders are invited for Sewage Treatment Plant Work in Banana & 
Honey Park buildings at Kannara, Thrissur from contractors of similar field. 

No Description Sewage Treatment Plant Work 

1 Tender No. TENDER No. KAIC/HO/TECH/2021-
22/BP&HP/STP/8 DATED 27.10.2021 

2 Description of the item KIIFB- Sewage Treatment Plant Work in Banana 
& Honey Park Buildings At Kannara Thrissur 

3 Technical Specification Enclosed. 

4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2,500/- + GST 

5 EMD Rs. 50,000/- 

6 Probable amount of 
contract (PAC) 

Rs. 86,58,347/- 

7 Tender document 
downloads start date 

27.10.2021, 6.00 P.M 

8 Tender document 
download end date 

12.11.2021, 5.00 P.M 

9 Bid submission start date 27.10.2021, 6.00 P.M 

10 Bid submission end date 12.11.2021, 5.00 P.M 

11 Date and time for opening 
the Bids 

15.11.2021, 12.00 P.M 

 
Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal 

only and no manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender 

document for the terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The 
Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all 
tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Details can be obtained from office 
of the Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan 
Jyothi”, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram-695023.(Ph:0471 2471343 – 45. Fax no. 0471 
2463188). 

 
  Website    : https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app 
  Tender ID : 2021_KAIC_448813_1 
 
Thiruvananthapuram 
20.10.2021 
 
        MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com
https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=FrontEndTendersByOrganisation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SvMYfZMoWPyCHYG0HjoSG49S0Fec7wUuNy1YFXyqSerE%3D

